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Statement
compiled
from
the

Returns
furnished
by

Owners
of

Sheep,
in

pursuanceof
Section
52
of
the

Stock
Act,

1908,
showing
the

Total
Number
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Sheep
and

Lambs
within

each
County
on
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30th
April, 1922—continued.
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continued.
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Lambs.

Lambs.

Marlborough-
Nelson- Westland

District.
Waimea Takaka Collingwood

...

duller Inangahua Murchison GreyWestland Sounds MarlboroughAwatere

55 21

129 15

390 84

2,775
6,017

1,060
3,682

100

140

40

200:

27

1

19

126

500

102

170 30

19 1

45 3 1

30 27j

330 97

8 4

140 41

205 26 3

..

1 11 10 7 8 1 45 10

20 50

2 3 3 1 21 20 55

12 1 130 19 29

•• -• -•

•• ••

" •■ •■

-.
6 2

'.'.

"i2
!

'■■

2 9 4 6 12 10 5 82

1,263
52 13

1

■•

2

1,430
1,855

1,385
74 1,1812,058
20

60

28

12,632
36,540
4,027
21,621

14,895
49,020

1,352
j

27,375

255

120

63

25

Totals

169

144

544

200

131

240

1,487
2,345
12

1,591
3,555
30,649
91,729
6,539
52,906;
153
1,389

820

i

223

• Caoterbury-Katkoura District.
Kaikoura Amuri Cheviot Waipara AshleyKowai Oxford Eangiora Eyre.. Tawera Malvern Paparua Waimairi Heatheote Akaroa Mount

Herbert Wairewa
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